B e

ST LIS SUPErBIHE CHIITIFIONSHIP

Date:
Event:
Weather:
Track:
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28/03/25
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Dark - Temp: 22.9C
Dry - Temp: 25.3C

Rnd 2 : March 28 & 29, 2025
Sydney Motorsports Park

MOTORCYCLING
AUSTRALIA

T TOREEL £ GERR EXPERTS

e
RACE & ROAD SUPERSPORT 300
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION

+IM

OCEANIA

Started at:  20:06:04
Laps: 20 Min

Starters: 32

Posted at:  8:33 PM

Time

Description

20:06:04
20:06:06
20:14.08
20:26:05
20:28:41
20:29:37

Event Start
PIT EXIT OPEN

RACE DIRECTION: TRACK STATUS REMAINS = WET

Chequered Flag

RACE DIRECTION: REMINDER - ALL BIKES TO HAVE WORKING AND ACTIVATED TAIL LIGHTS

Event Finish

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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