

Rnd 2: March 28 & 29, 2025 Sydney Motorsports Park







RACE & ROAD SUPERSPORT 300 Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION

Time	Description

Event: Q07

Date: 28/03/25

Weather: Dark - Temp: 22.9C

Track: Dry - Temp: 25.3C

20:06:04	Event Start
20:06:06	PIT EXIT OPEN
20:14:08	RACE DIRECTION: TRACK STATUS REMAINS = WET
20:26:05	Chequered Flag
20:28:41	RACE DIRECTION: REMINDER - ALL BIKES TO HAVE WORKING AND ACTIVATED TAIL LIGHTS
20:29:37	Event Finish

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.



feel new sydney

Race Director - Tom Williams

